
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   2066                       11829

 104 N KOREA                                    393                        3805

 105 CHINA                                     2360                       41628

 106 TAIWAN                                   91691                      480974

 108 HG KONG                                  54327                      887510

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         528

 111 THAILND                                   8165                       76887

 112 SNGAPOR                                   7167                       89774

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       27317

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10840

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2740

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         214

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1314

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         864

 133 IRAN                                         -                      232274

 135 BAHRAIN                                    696                        2021

 141 OMAN                                         -                         288

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2293

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        5225

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5517

 205 U KING                                     787                       69122

 207 NETHLDS                                   3033                       29458

 208 BELGIUM                                    959                        1383

 210 FRANCE                                     541                       16309

 213 GERMANY                                   4447                       58879

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2391

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         218

 218 SPAIN                                     2745                        6692

 220 ITALY                                     2481                       29323

 223 POLAND                                       -                        7562

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        7494

 225 AUSTRIA                                    570                        1048

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1742

 230 GREECE                                       -                        8888

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1404

 302 CANADA                                   15944                      128940

 304 USA                                      52208                      655677

 409 CHILE                                        -                         787

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       12592

 412 URUGUAY                                   1826                        1826

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3508

 523 CANARY                                       -                         524

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1175

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3184

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1000                        9155

 606 NEWZELD                                   1618                       12452

 620 GUAM                                      9289                       91135

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1725

 627 MARIANA                                   5238                       40671

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            17           2066           68          11829

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -           17           3019

 105 CHINA          KL             8           2360          198          41628

 106 TAIWAN         KL           395          91691         2148         461036

 108 HG KONG        KL           145          29398         1461         335662

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1            528

 111 THAILND        KL            25           8165          206          76887

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            13           7167          309          89774

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -          164          27317

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           53          10840

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            3           2740

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            1            214

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            9           1314

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            2            864

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             2            696            6           2021

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            1            288

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           27           2293

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           11           5225

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           10           5517

 205 U KING         KL             2            787          158          69122

 207 NETHLDS        KL             4           3033           87          29458

 208 BELGIUM        KL             2            959            3           1383



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 210 FRANCE         KL             1            541           48          16309

 213 GERMANY        KL            19           4447          232          58879

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            5           2391

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0            218

 218 SPAIN          KL            10           2745           18           6692

 220 ITALY          KL             8           2481          208          29323

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           75           7562

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             1            570            2           1048

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -            4           1742

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -           92           8888

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -            8           1404

 302 CANADA         KL            63          15944          692         128940

 304 USA            KL           172          52208         2972         655677

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            2            787

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           33          12592

 412 URUGUAY        KL            17           1826           17           1826

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           21           3508

 541 KENYA          KL             -              -            3           1175

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            8           3184

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             3           1000           35           9155

 606 NEWZELD        KL            10           1618           68          12452

 620 GUAM           KL            72           9289          623          91135

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           17           1725

 627 MARIANA        KL            35           5238          279          40671

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG           100            393          200            786

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         4437          19938

 108 HG KONG        KG         19075          24929       422419         551848

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -       194400         232274

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         3500           7494

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -           52            524

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


